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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                   Producer: 1739 CUBRA, Show Date: 04/17/23                    
                       Contact: Peter Scott  801-921-2132                       
                          Location: , Spanish Fork, UT                          
                     ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MINI BARRELS                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.244, Placings =  4, Pool = $  122.50                       
     2D Time = 17.244, Placings =  3, Pool = $   73.50                       
     3D Time = 18.244, Placings =  7, Pool = $   49.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.244 $ 73.50              PAISLEY BRINDLEY on WARRIOR               
   2nd 16.335 $ 49.00              CHEZNEE HUGHES on FROSTY                  
   3rd 17.032                      RAELEE TOWNSEND on BLING                  
   4th 17.038                      NAVY ALLEN on SMASH                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.313 $ 44.10              JAIDA YOUD on RASCEL                      
   2nd 17.834 $ 29.40              SALEM HUGHES on FOXY                      
   3rd 18.009                      ELLIE MORLEY on WRANGLER                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.715 $ 29.40              SHYNDEE DAYBELL on MAGNUM                 
   2nd 21.474 $ 19.60              RUBEE MORLEY on HALLEY                    
   3rd 23.084                      BAILEY BRINDLEY on REMI                   
   4th 23.140                      SAIGE BRINDLEY on STAR                    
   5th 23.559                      IVIE DANSIE on JOLENE                     
   6th 26.200                      HADLEE CHIPMAN on LITTLE ROCK             
   7th 36.541                      MAGGIE JARVIS on SCOOBY                   
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                    ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in JUNIOR BARRELS                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   609.00, Rider count = 29          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.062, Placings = 10, Pool = $  304.50                       
     2D Time = 16.062, Placings = 14, Pool = $  182.70                       
     3D Time = 17.062, Placings =  2, Pool = $  121.80                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.062 $152.25              CARISSA NOSTROM on LIPS                   
   2nd 15.086 $ 91.35              MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL                
   3rd 15.307 $ 60.90              ELLIE STEPHENSEN on BOOTS                 
   4th 15.474                      PRESLEE NELLESEN on BUNNY                 
   5th 15.511                      HATTIE BIGLER on EL CHAPO                 
   6th 15.538                      HALLIE BRINDLEY on JARGON                 
   7th 15.623                      HADLIE OLSEN on MC TELLUM LATER           
   8th 15.701                      MARJORIE MORLEY on WICKED                 
   9th 15.943                      DANICA THOMPSON on GEORGE                 
  10th 16.025                      ELIZA HANSEN on ELECTRA LIKE LIGHTING     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.081 $ 91.35              Bella Bigler on LEGEND                    
   2nd 16.087 $ 54.81              SHANON ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA                
   3rd 16.090 $ 36.54              OAKLEE PAYTON on Rusty                    
   4th 16.196                      ELIZA JONES on DIXIE                      
   5th 16.264                      BRYLIE OLSEN on TSUNAMII                  
   6th 16.321                      RAELI DAVIS on HALO                       
   7th 16.430                      ELIZA JONES on RUDY                       
   8th 16.523                      DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY                   
   9th 16.639                      MCKINLEY SWEAT on LANEY                   
  10th 16.687                      EMMIE BECK on TINK                        
  11th 16.757                      MARJORIE MORLEY on MISS                   
  12th 16.943                      RYLAN MITTANCK on SPARKY                  
  13th 16.951                      DANLEE JARVIS on DIAMOND                  
  14th 16.993                      OAKLIE DANSIE on EZ                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.057 $ 60.90              SIENNA FLEMING on INDY                    
   2nd 19.679 $ 36.54              KENZIE GREENWOOD on NASH                  
N/T    400.000                     IZZY BERGERON on JAZZY                    
N/T    409.214                     HARLEE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN              
N/T    415.919                     RYANN BECKER on SCOUT                     
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                     ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in OPEN BARRELS                   
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1078.00, Rider count = 44          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.086, Placings =  8, Pool = $  377.30                       
     2D Time = 15.586, Placings = 12, Pool = $  323.40                       
     3D Time = 16.086, Placings = 16, Pool = $  215.60                       
     4D Time = 17.086, Placings =  4, Pool = $  161.70                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.086 $150.92              MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL                
   2nd 15.149 $113.19              SAYDEE DAVIS on ROCKSTAR                  
   3rd 15.228 $ 75.46              MAKLEE LARSEN on MACHINE                  
   4th 15.253 $ 37.73              AVERY HULLINGER on JETTA                  
   5th 15.261                      TAIGELEE ALLRED on RED                    
   6th 15.448                      AVERY HULLINGER on SMALLS                 
   7th 15.474                      PRESLEE NELLESEN on BUNNY                 
   8th 15.504                      SAIGE CAMPBELL on RECKLESS                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.596 $129.36              TAUSHA YOUNG on SAMMY                     
   2nd 15.597 $ 97.02              LINDSEY ORTON on SPOOK                    
   3rd 15.646 $ 64.68              PAISLEE DAVIS on KWIK                     
   4th 15.750 $ 32.34              MADDIE THOMAS on JITTER BUG               
   5th 15.764                      MADISON SCOTT on FRANK                    
   6th 15.804                      GRACE KALMAR on BIG T                     
   7th 15.829                      MALIA NAYGELI on ELVIS                    
   8th 15.897                      LINDSEY ORTON on DOC-C                    
   9th 15.943                      DANICA THOMPSON on GEORGE                 
  10th 15.971                      KYLEE NIELSON on JASPER                   
  11th 15.977                      KASEY LU CLEGG on VAL                     
  12th 16.025                      ELIZA HANSEN on ELECTRA LIKE LIGHTING     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.136 $ 86.24              SARAH LADY on CHEROKEE                    
   2nd 16.157 $ 64.68              RYLAN MITTANCK on SPARKY                  
   3rd 16.165 $ 43.12              MADISON SCOTT on HANK                     
   4th 16.240 $ 21.56              HAYLEE YOUNG on PYRO                      
   5th 16.305                      VALARIE GROW on TWINKIE                   
   6th 16.308                      GRAYCE BAXTER on ZIGGY                    
   7th 16.321                      RAELI DAVIS on HALO                       
   8th 16.350                      JAYCEE FOWKES on NIGHT                    
   9th 16.406                      CORAL MCKELL on JESS                      
  10th 16.436                      JAYCEE JAMES on BREEZY                    
  11th 16.523                      DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY                   
  12th 16.720                      LAURI BRINDLEY on CHARGER                 
  13th 16.757                      MARJORIE MORLEY on MISS                   
  14th 16.790                      JODI JAUSSI on JOHNNY RINGO               
  15th 16.828                      KELSEY HUGHES on TINK                     
  16th 16.936                      JERSIE CHRISTIANSON on SOPHERA            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
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                     ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in OPEN BARRELS                   
                                                                                
   1st 17.397 $ 64.68              CAMERY ORTON on ROSE                      
   2nd 18.519 $ 48.51              RAELI DAVIS on COON                       
   3rd 19.396 $ 32.34              NICOLE HUTCHINGS on WILLIS                
   4th 20.715 $ 16.17              SHYNDEE DAYBELL on MAGNUM                 
N/T    415.919                     RYANN BECKER on SCOUT                     
N/T    415.980                     GRAYCE BAXTER on DASH                     
N/T    417.141                     CAMERY ORTON on CALLIE                    
N/T    418.030                     CORAL MCKELL on RAYNE                     
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                   ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in FUTURITY BARRELS                 
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    31.50, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.701, Placings =  2, Pool = $   31.50                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.701 $ 31.50              MARJORIE MORLEY on WICKED                 
   2nd 16.081                      Bella Bigler on LEGEND                    
N/T    417.141                     CAMERY ORTON on CALLIE                    
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                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in MINI POLES                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   245.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.681, Placings =  1, Pool = $  122.50                       
     2D Time = 22.681, Placings =  0, Pool = $   73.50                       
     3D Time = 23.681, Placings = 12, Pool = $   49.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.681 $ 73.50              SHYNDEE DAYBELL on JEWELS                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.749 $ 29.40              SHYNDEE DAYBELL on BUTTERCUP              
   2nd 23.771 $ 19.60              JAIDA YOUD on RASCEL                      
   3rd 24.146                      PAISLEY BRINDLEY on WARRIOR               
   4th 25.074                      RAELEE TOWNSEND on BLING                  
   5th 25.887                      IVIE DANSIE on JOLENE                     
   6th 26.806                      CHEZNEE HUGHES on FOXY                    
   7th 27.317                      PAISLEY BRINDLEY on SOGGY TIMBER          
   8th 29.855                      BAILEY BRINDLEY on REMI                   
   9th 30.746                      SAIGE BRINDLEY on STAR                    
  10th 35.837                      RUBEE MORLEY on HALLEY                    
  11th 38.819                      SALEM HUGHES on BUNNY                     
  12th 61.626                      MAGGIE JARVIS on SCOOBY                   
N/T    438.773                     ELLIE MORLEY on WRANGLER                  
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                     ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in JUNIOR POLES                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   441.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.704, Placings =  2, Pool = $  220.50                       
     2D Time = 21.704, Placings =  4, Pool = $  132.30                       
     3D Time = 22.704, Placings =  7, Pool = $   88.20                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.704 $110.25              PRESLEE NELLESEN on ALLY                  
   2nd 21.004 $ 66.15              SHANON ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.863 $ 66.15              OAKLEE PAYTON on Rusty                    
   2nd 21.901 $ 39.69              MATALYN KALMAR on SLIM                    
   3rd 22.166 $ 26.46              HADLEY THOMPSON on TWINKIE                
   4th 22.592                      OAKLIE DANSIE on EZ                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.712 $ 44.10              HARLEE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN              
   2nd 23.130 $ 26.46              IZZY BERGERON on JAZZY                    
   3rd 23.595 $ 17.64              DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY                   
   4th 23.673                      MALEY SHOCKLEY on T-BIRD                  
   5th 24.796                      CARISSA NOSTROM on BLAZE                  
   6th 25.621                      DANLEE JARVIS on DIAMOND                  
   7th 27.094                      ISABEL PENROD on SMARTY                   
N/T    410.572                     MARJORIE MORLEY on DUNIT                  
N/T    420.423                     MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL                
N/T    421.737                     HALLIE BRINDLEY on JARGON                 
N/T    422.337                     DANICA THOMPSON on GEORGE                 
N/T    422.665                     Bella Bigler on LEGEND                    
N/T    422.960                     ELIZA JONES on DIXIE                      
N/T    921.517                     RAELI DAVIS on HOPE                       
N/T    922.667                     ELIZA HANSEN on ELECTRA LIKE LIGHTING     
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                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in OPEN POLES                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   612.50, Rider count = 25          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.704, Placings =  7, Pool = $  306.25                       
     2D Time = 21.704, Placings =  4, Pool = $  183.75                       
     3D Time = 22.704, Placings =  3, Pool = $  122.50                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.704 $153.13              PRESLEE NELLESEN on ALLY                  
   2nd 20.721 $ 91.88              AVERY HULLINGER on JB                     
   3rd 21.004 $ 61.25              SHANON ERICKSEN on PAPRIKA                
   4th 21.068                      TAIGELEE ALLRED on GOLDIE                 
   5th 21.097                      GRACE KALMAR on MASEA                     
   6th 21.368                      LINDSEY ORTON on STRYDER                  
   7th 21.391                      SAIGE CAMPBELL on SPIDERMAN               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.901 $ 91.88              MATALYN KALMAR on SLIM                    
   2nd 22.166 $ 55.13              HADLEY THOMPSON on TWINKIE                
   3rd 22.178 $ 36.75              LAURI BRINDLEY on CHARGER                 
   4th 22.412                      PAISLEE DAVIS on KWIK                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.879 $ 61.25              SARAH LADY on CHEROKEE                    
   2nd 23.025 $ 36.75              JAYCEE JAMES on BREEZY                    
   3rd 23.595 $ 24.50              DANLEE JARVIS on COWBOY                   
N/T    411.819                     CAMERY ORTON on ROSE                      
N/T    411.852                     CAMERY ORTON on CALLIE                    
N/T    420.576                     SAYDEE DAVIS on PRIZE                     
N/T    421.032                     BRETT MILNER on MICK                      
N/T    421.649                     JAYCEE FOWKES on DAISY                    
N/T    422.337                     DANICA THOMPSON on GEORGE                 
N/T    422.811                     LINDSEY ORTON on DOC-C                    
N/T    423.404                     KYLEE NIELSON on JASPER                   
N/T    921.517                     RAELI DAVIS on HOPE                       
N/T    922.667                     ELIZA HANSEN on ELECTRA LIKE LIGHTING     
N/T    922.991                     BROOKELYN TRAPNELL on MARYLEGS            
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                     ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in 18/40 BARRELS                  
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   136.50, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.086, Placings = 13, Pool = $  136.50                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.086 $ 81.90              MARJORIE MORLEY on COWGIRL                
   2nd 15.149 $ 54.60              SAYDEE DAVIS on ROCKSTAR                  
   3rd 15.253                      AVERY HULLINGER on JETTA                  
   4th 15.261                      TAIGELEE ALLRED on RED                    
   5th 15.307                      ELLIE STEPHENSEN on BOOTS                 
   6th 15.448                      AVERY HULLINGER on SMALLS                 
   7th 15.646                      PAISLEE DAVIS on KWIK                     
   8th 15.764                      MADISON SCOTT on FRANK                    
   9th 15.943                      DANICA THOMPSON on GEORGE                 
  10th 15.971                      KYLEE NIELSON on JASPER                   
  11th 16.165                      MADISON SCOTT on HANK                     
  12th 16.350                      JAYCEE FOWKES on NIGHT                    
  13th 16.790                      JODI JAUSSI on JOHNNY RINGO               


